CLIFF #
111304
111332
111614
111631
111325
111635
111549
111692
111691
111630
111728
111410
111454
111788
111464
111812
110888
110496
111828

Date

04-Jan
05-Jan
05-Jan
06-Jan
06-Jan
07-Jan
12-Jan
13-lan
15-Jan
13-Jan
19-Jan
19-Jan
22-Jan
26-Jan
27-lan
28-lan
29-Jan
29-Jan
29-Jan

Subject

AirBnB

Major Projects Inventory

Meeting with Minister Mihychuk

Minimum Language Requirements

Meeting with MLA Reimer and Matec/Lynn Johnson
BC Tech Strategy

Meeting with MLA Barnett and Beetle Action Coalition
BC Immigration Levels

Meeting with Electronic Arts

Update on International Boarding School in Prince George
Employment Services and Supports Procurement
Meeting with New Gold Blackwater

Meeting with BC Construction Association
Employment Standards and Live-in Home Support

BE Energy Group Investment in Terrace

Refugee Readiness Fund Procurement Results
Meeting with Threads of Life Quilt

Meeting BC Economic Development Association
Meeting with Cranbrook and Kimberly Mayors
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