CLIFF#	Date	Subject
111304	04-Jan	AirBnB
111332	05-Jan	Major Projects Inventory
111614	05-Jan	Meeting with Minister Mihychuk
111631	06-Jan	Minimum Language Requirements
111325	06-Jan	Meeting with MLA Reimer and Matec/Lynn Johnson
111635	07-Jan	BC Tech Strategy
111549	12-Jan	Meeting with MLA Barnett and Beetle Action Coalition
111692	13-Jan	BC Immigration Levels
111691	15-Jan	Meeting with Electronic Arts
111630	13-Jan	Update on International Boarding School in Prince George
111728	19-Jan	Employment Services and Supports Procurement
111410	19-Jan	Meeting with New Gold Blackwater
111454	22-Jan	Meeting with BC Construction Association
111788	26-Jan	Employment Standards and Live-in Home Support
111464	27-Jan	BE Energy Group Investment in Terrace
111812	28-Jan	Refugee Readiness Fund Procurement Results
110888	29-Jan	Meeting with Threads of Life Quilt
110496	29-Jan	Meeting BC Economic Development Association
111828	29-Jan	Meeting with Cranbrook and Kimberly Mayors